
LOT 3 & 4 SPRING HOLLOW S/D.
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LAND:1:1: 1.03 AC.

SALE:1:1: LOTS 3 & 4 SPRINGHOLLOW

2004HX Base Yr

131 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,477 118.3534 132.56 460,911 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2811

BAS 1,447 100 1,447 124,679

FGR 806 55 443 38,171

FOP 297 30 89 7,669

FUS 1,364 100 1,364 117,528

UEP 224 60 134 11,546

4,138 3,477 299,592

UEP= N14 W16S14E16$BAS=  W26 N4 W13 S4 W6 S31 E6 FOP= S9 E33
N9 W33$ E39 FGR= E26 N31 W26 S31$ N31$ PTR=N30 FUS= N31 W44
S31 E44$ S30$.
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,361.00 UT 0.75 0.75 70 0 0 3 70 715

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 12.00 12.00 60 2009 2009 3 60 3,456

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

8,271

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 37,000


